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,51. Appl_Name I F/H_Name! Bank Ale No. Trade 5ane~ioned L1ssO.5u ' Net

I No. & Address i -1.--' _._,_.--t. _!.~OO.:,u.:~prb, ~::.:~~. _;~., ~.:~~;_I!
Dilawar,5/0- Habib,Vill.-Haldi (
Khora,Block-Kochadhaman,Ps- [A/c NO.:-34331897591 Gate Grill 100doo : 500 9950U !

I. Kochadhaman,Po-HaldiKhora, i I Nlrman '1 I
.~~D::.:.iS:.:.tt.-Kishanganj-855115 Ii .._.._.._...'...,_

Jahir'~ddin,5/0- Hafizuddin~i~--·I--'· -._ --- ...._-. -._-... ---'r-" ---._.
HaldiKhora,Block-Kochadhaman, A/e NO.:-34466459439_. Ga~eGrill 100000 I 500
Ps-Koehadhaman,Po-HaldiKhora, IItlr.man

! Distt.-Kishanganj-855115,..-----.-----.-.-- ..--.-----.......-.-.... ....-.- ..-----....--r--....-..... ."i
! R"hiPerween,W/O- Muzaffar I i
, Alam,Vill.·GunaChilurasi,Block· , I
I
I 3. Bahadurilanj,Ps-Bahadurganj,Po- A/eNo,:-21720/10249 Kir~naSho 100000 I 500 ~95()0
I Bahadurganj,Distt,-Kishanganj- ! I
~.-- :~~~~~ad-Alam,S/O- Manzur --.~----. -- ... ---.-- --r- -~.---- 'I 1

I Alam,ViII.-Sakaur,Block- A/eNo.:- Bijli Samgr 100'000 I, 500 [l0"i00 I
,4. Bahadurganj,P5-Bahadurganj,Po- I Dukan JJ_ I
I ~;~~;~ara, Distt,-Kishanganj- 3148101004698 ~-,_ I ,. _.'. _'_

r Md SarwarAlam,S/O· Md Aslam, I I
Vill,-Kashibari,Block· Electric I I . .

- Koehadhaman,Ps-Koehadhaman, II/e No.:-3935084579I 100000 . ,500 ! 9S5CO
I ), Dukan" I I

Po-Kashib"riHat,Distt.- I H'i-- I'

~;~~~g:~~:r~~~~~Md lliyas [----------+--' - ' -+-, - ... - . "
Hussain,Vill.-Bhopla,Block- I Alc No.: I I

,6. Bahadurganj,Ps-Bahadurganj,Po- 1 A/c NO.:-3399446222I Printing Pre 5 I 100000 'I II 500 I 99500 I
i I Natwapara,Distt,-Kishilnganj- I '", I

rl- I~~~~:'~~I'~~:~"~::~-- A/'-NO~ -:_,p~:~:,- --~O::O~--~l--·.··5~O·-I· 99J
7, Block-Bahadurganj,Ps- I 06962191024231 Dukan ' J I I

I Bahadurganj,Po-Meharganj, I '~---j~~t~~~::~~7:a~~~~;~_l~~d--t c----·t-I- .-.. - ._..-.....- i
I ' MatloobAlam,Vill,-Kamalpur, I Ale No.:- Prl'ntl'ngPro s 100000 I I 500 99500 I
8. Bloek·Koehadhaman,Ps- . 'I I . I:,23690100014594I : Koehadhaman,Po-AltaHat,Distt.-

11',_9_..-_'_ ' ~i;~~~i;IIE~'r-:-:-:;-,fp-o-_-+-A-/e-N-O--':--3-4-31-0-026446 Kirana Sho _JI._. __ 1_O.__0.0.:.0.-.0__1[::_-.:-99:~ol
_ .~'!.uch~q_i.~~.Kishanganj·855101 .J__.___ _ 'I

I
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r---tr-;;A::a::i:di",A-;;-k;:-;h::t~er-:-,-S;::/--;;O:;----;A:-;;~i--;A:-=-Z-=-am~,V:7.i::-II·---.----------,-----Ir_-,-__ -L, ---.-r--I---.--~.- ..----~
r Gowa,biJri,Bloek-Bahadurganj,Ps- f,Yo Bahadurganj,Po-Bahadurganj, A/e No.:-34596810491 Shoe Sto Ie lOPOOO 500 99500 '

~~. - .10DEiidst~t.~-K~i~sh~a~n~Ba~ntj-~8~55~1~O~1~~~_t----------+----'---+--+---i----t-i---'----'--l_j_ . ._EidMohammad, 5/0- ShaukatAli __
Vill.-Matiyari, Bloek-Terhaganehh: r I
Ps-Terhaganehh,Po-Matiyari, A/e No.:-34368574996 General St re 10pOOO I 500 99500
Distt.-Kishanganj-855101 I

~-ii~A~I~iA~k~b~a~G~S/itO~-~L~at~e~G~u~la;,m~--_+--------_t-~--+-~--~~--~~I~---+-~l-- __ ~
I _.". Rabbani,Vill.-Pothimari Jagir, I

VV,I -2 BI k K h dh P / Readymilc e I
I' • oe - oe a arnan, s- A eNo.:-3914737332 10 )000 ,'500 99500

Koehadhaman,Po-Saundha Hat, Cloth ShopL Distt.-Kishanganj-855115 I
1 ,-ir.A::sm=e::-tu=n-;N::7i:-;sh=-=a-,;-;w;;/;::;o"=- 7Am':":";-:'o:-::d:-'d::-in-,-t-1---------jL--'---+-ji----I- __+_-+__ -i __t I

'

I ViII.-DastagirBangama,Bloek- I I
13. Bahadurganj,PS-Bahadurganj,Po- A/e No.:-34702602337 General Stc re 10 DOOO 500 99500 Ir· ~~~~~~raHat, Distt.-Kishanganj- ! l

I
f, ShamaKauser,W/O- Md Imtiyaz i ~ __

Alam, Vill.-Saranda,Block-

! .)'14 ::~:~~~::~t~~~~~~~~~;~ga:~J.~o- A/e No.:-30893258596 General Stc re 10 pOOO il 500 99500, I

UI

~:III 15.' 855101Mahtab Alam, 5/0- Late , J--------i~:
Saniiruddin,Vill.-Bair Ganehhi'l '

HardwareGopalpur,Bloek-Bahadurganj,Ps- A/e NO.:-20157742648 10 000 500 99500 ,
Bahadurganj,Po-Natwapara, Shop _ +-
Distt.-Kishanganj-855107I f---·---Hf---'------'''-----''---'------+--------f-- +__ t- __+ r_ ___. . !i ShamaPerween,W/O- Gufran i

' 1 I Ahmad,Vill.-Harwadanga,Block- I I
i Koehadhaman,Ps-Koehadhaman, A/e No.:- General Sto e 11 I 99500i _./I 16. 463810310000220 10.000, 500,._....- I Po-GangiHat, Distt.-Kishanganj-
I l I: 855107 I
I --.--f+-_;___;_---------+----------j'------t--t----;r---.--t--I----r-- '__1! I Nadimul Huda,5/0- Akhtar i
IjA Hussain,Vill.-BirniaTola,Samesar, I

Motor Parts: 17 Bloek-Bahadurganj,Ps- A/e No.:-31277313881 10' 000 500 99500 .
I, I~ . Bahadurganj.Po-SamesarHat, Shop'" -rl-----J

,~ Distt.-Kishanganj-855101 I

i I Md Abul Hayat,5/0- LateMd
i! Saniruddin,ViJI.-DevottarBirnia,
~I ~~ 18_ Bloek-Bahadurganj,Ps-
1'-' Bahadurganj,Po-SamesarHat,
i Distt.-Kishanganj-855101
I NehaAfrin, W/O- NahidAkhtar, I
Ilf, . I '(1, Vill.-HaldiKhora,KharsanToli, Computer 99500 I:!

7 Bloek-Kochadhaman,Ps- Ale No.:-34627584232 10COOO 500
Koehadhaman,Po-HaldiKhora, Pa~s Sho~

i f-_~D::'_is~t.::t'2-K:.-.:is~h~an~g~a~n~j-~85~5~1~0~1:__:__-_+--------+---:---+-+----t---t---t--I---~-- ---- _-1
i I Md Babu'Rashid,5/0- Jainul I'

I Abedin,Vill.-Kari Birpur, Bloek- Readymad
I I ')( Kochadhaman,Ps-Koehadhaman, A/e No.:-30878794535 10( 000 500 99500 .vr ~.--I. Po-Bishanpur,Distt.-Kishanganj- Cloth Sho~ I

I: 855101 . --'9-9---50:1,Md AzazAlam, 5/0- Jiluur Rahman, I

::, ~.., _._~V~ill~.-~B~h~OP~I~a,~B~'o.!.',e~k~-B~a~h~ad=-u_:_r-ga-n_:_j,::__+A_le_N_O__._:-+_Ge_ne_r_a_I_St_o+e+__ 1_0-+CP_10_0_-i__ ~__50_0_-t-t _Ps-Bahadurganj,Po-Natuwapara, 50250100000168
Distt.-Kishanganj-855101

1 Latlfur Rahman,5/0- KhadamAli, Vegetable _ i
i I Vill.-Bahadurpur,Block-Kishanganj, ! Ale No.:- d F . 50 00 I 250
i,:_ :...l7. AnShOrpult I\...--f - Ps-Thakurganj,Po-Ruidhasa,Distt,- I 45350100003686
i f -t-.:.:K1::_sh;_;_:a:..:.n""gc:;::anc:!.j__:-8:_::5-=-5-.::.11::_:6'--'r- . t-------.'--1--+----1----+_+ _
! 'I Jalaluddin,5/0- Chiharu,Vill.- I
! '}.... Nankar,Bloek-Kishanganj,Ps- A/e No.:-32035493894 Mobile Sho 100POO I 500~i. V.J. Thakurganj,PO-Ruidhasa,Distt.-
'-"1 Klshanganj-855116
! 1----+--.::__:.__--------4-------t------'-t+--r--t-~-_t-t------l
i! Md Kafiluddin,5/0- Nasiruddin, I 1 !
! ViII.-Nankar,Block-Kishanganj,Ps- Ale No.:- Kirana Sho~ . - 100POO 500 99500 ''}4_ Thakurganj,Po-Ruidhasa,Distt.- 45350100000475 I

~ KiShanganj-85~~:_J.._ _ -'--1________ _J oo • __

' ---------- --- --2D:\NAU5HA~'~70 SanchonQ,d., ---- !

Wholesale
Readymad

Shop
10(000 9950a

A/e No.:-
21720100004352 500

1 49750

-·-t-- ------- -.---
f

99500

~.)--



i ", i'----IrM~ddRR~iY~a~z,~SVIO~-NNij.ija;nm~ud;:;;djii;'n,~viiiIi:II.-=---'--------T----4--T- ---,1__ : L ' ,
'

I II: ') Adragudi,Bloek-Kishanganj,Ps- -r--;---~-- -r- ---~

Thakurganj,Po-Thakurganj,Distt.- Ale No.:-33847966169 Churi Shop SOC00
Kishanganj-8S5116 250 49750
RukavaKhatun,W/O- AuvAli, Vill.-

I 6 Koehbhitta,Bloek-Kishanganj,Ps- ,--
Th k Ale No.:-

, • a urganj,PO-Ruidhasa,Distt.- 45350100008517 PanShop 50( 00 250
i Kishanganj-855116 49750

:. SajjadAlam,5/0- AMajid,Vill.-, i~ Hajari,Bloek-Kishanganj,Ps-J--' , Pathamari,Po-Bhawaniganj,Distt.- Ale NO.:-34325587134 KiranaShop 100POO 5QO: 99500
1 Kishanganj-855116

MdAhtasham,S/O- Mansoor
Alam,Vill.-Bhankarduwari,Bloek­

i.28 Kishanganj,Ps-Pauwakah, Po­v- . Thakurganj,Distt.-Kishanganj-
I

i----1i8M5cl51~0;;;-7;;;-ac~;d.SJO_lit;fVili"::-'"--t-------+-;___~---1H----I-----I- ~_t , _MohammadAjad,5/0- lltaf Vill.-
I I Kolhabasti,Block-Kishanganj,Ps-
I... 1)9. Pauwakali,Po-Bholamara,Distt.-
'"1" ! Kishanganj-855107
~'~~~~----~--------~----~--+--+~--~-~---
I MustakAlam,5/0- Md Ibrahim, "

II Vill.-Mirbhitta,Bloek-Kishanganj,
30. Ps-Pauwakall,Po-Pauwakali,Distt.- Ale No.:-2391082212 General Stor 100 00 500 99500 '

Kishanganj-855107

I 1----ri.,M~d~Shha~h~B~e~la~I,(S~/O~-~AUb=u~J~Un~e~d~~-----------+---~~+-~---~----+---~----~+_------~
i i Alam,Vill.-Bhankarduwari,Bloek-
! 31. Kishanganj,Ps-Pauwakall,Po- 16530010~~~~;~~ KiranaShop 100 00 500 99500
I Bholamara,Dlstt-Kishangan]-

1 I I
I 1------tf-:~:::b;=~.:;!O:;::~u-s-sa-:-in-,-::s:-;/O~-:-M:-a--::ji:-bu-r----i---------+-----jH-----+---I--------+-, ---- -:-' ---~
I Rahman,Vllt-Bholamara, Block- j
I 32. Kishanganj,Ps-Thakurganj,Po- Ale No.:- KirilnaShop 100,)(00 500 995,0,0 II291301000004927Thakurganj,Distt.-Kishanganj-

855107
, ' Badruddin,5/0- Jahirudin,ViII.-
I/} Bakali,Block-Kishanganj,Ps- Ale No.:- )(Vr J3. Kishanganj,Po-Kishanganj,Distt.- 463810110019313 General Stor 100 00 500 99500 I
____ -tt---=K~is::::h=-an:.:!g~a.::inj':-----::-:-::--:-:---:-:---=:-::---:---+--- + +---+ +-__ --+ ~-~----- ------J

Md IsrailAlam,5/0- KudratTullah, I
Vill.-Bhankarduwari,Bloek­
Kishanganj,Ps-Pauwakali,Po­
Bholamara,Distt.-Kishanganj-

, 855107

I
---~7M7d~N~as-:-im-,s~/~0:---::s~a-ni~r--::u~d:-;d:-in-,:-V--::iII:-.--t---------,_----~-t---,_--,_-~---,~,~---,---

Maranganga,Bloek-Koehadhaman,• I __ 35 Ale No.:-34925833666 General Stor"1""'" . • Ps-Koehadhaman,Po-Haldikhora,

I
Distt.·Kishanganj-855115
Md lal Babu,5/0· Isarail,Vill.-
Haldikhoda,Bloek-Kochadhaman,

6 Ps-Koehadhaman,Po-Haldikhora,

Ii I I+-.:::D~is:.:.tt:_.-K:::i::.:sh.:::a::::ng!?:a::::n:Lj-~85::.:5::1=_1::__5----+--------~----~-+----I----+------ - -------
MdAbuHasnat,5/0- Md Mofij ,

I' Ahmad,ViII.-Hatdikhoda,Block- Photo State
II . I 37. Koehadhaman,Ps-Koehadhaman, Ale No.:-34085735241 100100 . 500 99500 l'
~ Po-Haldikhora,Distt-Kishanganj- Shop

855115

Ale No.:-
33340100002488

Hardware
Shop 100 00

Ale No.:-
21540100009666 KiranaShop 100 00 SOD

500 99500

99500

Ale No.:-21670226177 100(00Mobile Shot 500

100 00 500 99500

Ale No.:-34331897625 Bekari 100( 00 , 500

"\l-- ~\.._~ .....\
30.\NAUSHAO~, A\Katihar.70 SanctionOrder

) ,

99500

99500



I ,:,._. rif" ~~~~---r-~h-~I~" c--r-,i~' -L \A_',~~ '.Najir, 5/0- Hakimuddin, Vill.- ,I ~

l : 40 Haldikhoda, Block-Kochadhaman
I I ..~ PS-Kochadhaman, PO-Haldikhora:I&.:~ Distt.-Kishanganj-855115

/
• Nurul Keshar , 5/0- Md Yasin, VilL-

I 4 Haldikhoda, Block-Kochadhaman
/\ • ;r..1 . Ps-Kochadhaman, PO-Haldikhora'
I 'V" Distt.-Kishanganj-855115 '

Musatari Begam, W/D- Tanaveer
Alam, ViII.-Haldikhoda, Block­
Kochadhaman, PS-Kothadhaman,
PO-Haldikhora, Distt.-Kishanganj_
855115

Ale No.:·34341758191 Bakari Pal~

Ale No.:-34466459337

Shoe Shot

Shoe Shop

10COOO

lQCpOO

100POO

,
I 500

.

500

99500

Ale No.:-35195210426

Ale No.:-2343502279

500 .99500

99500

.-----~-<

99500

Saleha Khatun, W/D- Nurul Haque,
ViII.-Haldikhoda, Block­
Koehadhaman, Ps-Koehadhaman,
Po-Haldikhora, Distt.-Kishanganj-
855115

r!-----r~Ka=s~e~ra~,~W~/~D~.~I~sl=am=-,V~iJl-.---------r-----------------+---------~~------~----+- ----~_;~------
• I~ Haldikhoda, Bloek-Koehadhaman,
'\..,/ 45. Ps-Kochadharnan, Po-Haldikhora,

Distt. -Kishanganj-855115~--t~~~~~~~~~~~--~--------~--------~------~~~ ~~ ~ ~-4 __
I Umera Khatun, WID- Mustak
I Alam, Vill.-Haldikhoda, Bloek-

___6__"--li_..:K:.:o:..:e:..:h.::.ad=.h_a_m_a_n_,_p_s-_K_o..,.eh_a_;_d_h_a_m_a_n_,---I_A_I_C_N_O_._:-_34_3_4_1_7_58_2_2_6+__ p_B:_:_I~_~_~-,'-+-~1_0_0-+-0_0 .J..--_..;._5_0__0 1-- .__ 9.9_5_0.._0_J,
Po-Haldikhora, Distt.-Kishanganj-
855115

Naushaba Khatun, W/D- Jahid, 1''; ~ e
I I ViII,-Natwapara, Block- _(;J' . .

i ']. I Bahadurganj, Ps·Bahadurganj, Po- Ale No.:-3366870863 Plastic Shop
: Natwapara. Distt.-Kishanganj- " !
855107 :

I Md 1mran Gohar, 5/0- Md EkbalI Alam, Vill.-Natwapara, Bloek-
l i -".8_ Bahadurganj, Ps-Bahadurganj, Po-V .' Natwapara, Distt.-Kishanganj-

855107

I )1-44..>

Wasi Asghar, 5/0- Mumtaz
Hussain, Vill.-Kharsan Toll, Bloek­
Koehadhaman, PS-Koehadhaman,
Po-Haldikhora, Distt-Kishangan].
855115

Ale NO.:-30340794285 Readvrnad
Cloth Shop

:
General Strir e

Bakari Palar

General Stor

100pOO

100 00

100000

500

SOD

500

500

99500

99500

99500

Ale No.:-34331897614

100(00

100 00 500 99500I
, I
~~-____j

r . 500 99500\,J.fo')-

I
ty-J.52.

Ale No.:-31818877766

Md 5hahanawaz, 5/0- Shahid

Alam, Vill.-Nagar Birniya, Block- Readymade ~
Bahadurganj, Ps-Bahadurganj, Po- Ale No.:-3411566693
Natwapara, Distt,-Kishanganj- Shop j
855107

Ale No.:-34194697391

Ghazl Murtaza, 5/0- Mahabob
Alam, Vill.-Haldikhoda, Block­
Koehadhaman, PS-Koehadhaman,

Bakari Palan. I

Gate And
Grill Shop

100(00

100(00 500 99500

t Md Imran Alam, SID-late Alimur I ----I------I--~-- -.-.-._.'---"--1
I Rahman, Vill.-Jhiljhili, Bloek- Readyma.de I

~. Bahadurganj, Ps-Bahadurganj, Po- Ale No.:-30921S00753 $hop 100( 00 500 99500 j'
l Natwapara, Distt.-Kishanganj-

i 855101

j

"

.----++=~~--+----------+--++---!----f.---Hc____--,Mohammad Hasnain, 5/0- ..
Alauddin, Vill.-Haldikhoda, Bloek- Readymade II I. Koehadhaman, PS-Koehadhaman, Ale No.:-3374942706 lOpe 00 ' 500 99500 '

Shop,PO-Koehadhaman, Distt.- ,l ~~K~is~h~an~g~a~nLj-~8~55~1~1~5~----~----+-----------------1_--------~~------_r----~--~-------~----------r Amila Khatun, W/D- Najir, Vil!.- ... : .. . ...
Ha!dikhoda, Block-Koehadhaman,
P~-Kochadhaman, Po­
Koehadhaman, Distt.-Kishanganj-
855115

1
99500 i53.

°1" ~ Po-Koehadhaman, Distt.-

I " _~_--l-I~K~i~~ha~n~g~a~n~j-8~~5:.:5~1~1=5 ~ -I- -----IH------+----I----- .I Rijavana Begam, W/D- Najim, ViII.-

I
Haldikhoda, Bloek-Koehadhaman,

I 5-j, PS-Kochadhaman, Po-

~- ..._j-tK:~o~e:.::h:!:a~dh:.:.:a:::m~a~n.!.!.,...::D:..:;is~tt~:.~-K::,:i~~il,Ilitn5r:g,a::,;n;tj----:-_L-:-----------L-----'--__ -"--f-l- -+-_,.--..L---~ I_ _. __
4D'\NAUSHAD\P~IiN,~o 't;nctk>n O,d.,

Ale No.:-31783020843

Ale No.:-34331897669 Bakari Palan•• ' .1

100000

100030

500

500 99500
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